Introduction
ES-A240U air and gas sensors use imported digital temperature and humidity
sensors, which are finely calibrated during production, and the calibration data is
stored in the internal memory.
This sensor has the characteristics of digital output and is completely
interchangeable. It does not require complex verification and calibration processes,
and has outstanding performance in measurement accuracy, linearity, repeatability,
interchangeability, and consistency.

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-A240U Air and gas sensor
CODE Functions
T Temperature
H Humidity
A Air pressure
P PM2.5/PM10/PM1.0
C CO2
… … (more customized according to datasheet)
CODE Signal output
1 4-20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
ES-A240U THA 4 Order example
Specification
PARAMETERS RANGE REPEATABILITY STABILITY ACCURACY
Temperature -40℃~+80℃ ±0.1°C ≤0.04°C/Year ±0.5°C(25°C)
Humidity 0~100%RH ±0.1% RH <0.5%RH/Year ±3%RH(10~90%)
Air pressure 0-120Kpa ≤1%F.S ≤2%F.S ±0.15Kpa
PM2.5/PM10/PM1.0 0~1000ug/m3 ≤1%F.S ≤2%F.S ±3% F.S (25°C)
CO2 0~5000pp/10000ppm ≤1%F.S ≤2%F.S ±（50ppm+3%F·S
TVOC 0~5000ppb ≤1%F.S ≤2%F.S ±3% F.S (25°C)
Formaldehyde 0~5000ppb ≤1%F.S ≤2%F.S ±3% F.S (25°C)
Noise 30～130dB ≤1%F.S ≤2%F.S ±5dB